GREAT OAK

S TEAKMHOUSE

DESSERT MENU

VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE
fresh berries

BUTTER CAKE
salted caramel | maple ice cream

ROASTED BERRY PAVLOVA
orange blossom meringue |
yuzu ginger ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
caramel core | salted caramel | ice cream

ICE CREAM & SORBET
8
S’MORES ICE CREAM
TIRAMISU ICE CREAM
CASSIS SORBET

APPLE CIDER SORBET

14

16

14

16



